
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10270937

Procuring Entity CITY OF PASIG

Title Supply and Delivery of Various Rooted Plants and Gardening Supplies – Rainforest Adventure
Experience Park

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 100-23-07-1959

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Products (Seeds,
Seedlings, Plants..)

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 451,200.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ
Officer In Charge, Procurement
Management Office
Pasig City Hall, Caruncho
Avenue,
Barangay San Nicolas,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-2-86431111 Ext.1461

bidsandawards@pasigcity.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 2

Document Request List 0

Date Published 31/10/2023

Last Updated / Time 08/11/2023 18:22 PM

Closing Date / Time 15/11/2023 09:00 AM

Description
 
Items Quantity / Units

1 Rice Hull, 40kgs/sack 50 sack/s
2 Coco Dust, 40kgs/sack 50 sack/s
3 Cypermethrin 1L 6 ltr/s
4 Malathion, Insecticides 1liter 6 ltr/s
5 Hi Nitro, 30-10-10
1kg/box 5 box/s
6 Osmocote Slow Release, 12kgs/sack 1 sack/s
7 Complete 14-14-14 50kgs 1 sack/s
8 Urea, (48-0-0)50 kls. 6 sacks
9 Magnesium Sulphate 10 kilo/s
10 Soluble Trace Elements 1kg 10 box/s
11 General Purpose 20-20-20, 1kg/box 10 box/s
12 Yield Booster 15-10-10 1kg 40 box/s
13 Dendrobium Orchids, 2ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 35 pc/s
14 Philippine Orchid Flower, 2ft. Flowering

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
15 Phalaenopsis Orchid Fresh Large, 24inches
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
16 Monstera Dansorii, 3ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
17 Syngonium Pink Splash, 2ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
18 driftwood, w/ cemented stand
W 6inches L 24 inches H 60inches 20 stand
19 seedling bags 4x4x7, 100pcs/box
4inches x 4inches x 7inches 20 box/s
20 Seedling bags, 6inches x 6inches x 12inches
100pcs/box 20 box/s
21 Aglaonema Carmen, 3ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
22 Globba Winitii White Dragon, 4ft.
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
23 variegated shell ginger per clump, 4ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
24 plumbago, "forget me not"
2ft.
with soil and seedling bag 100 pc/s
25 Banchelor Button Seeds, 100seeds/pack 1 pack/s
26 Zinnia Flower Seeds, 120seeds/pack 10 pack/s
27 Calathea Ornata, 3ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
28 white angel, 3ft.
with soil and seedling bag 60 pc/s
29 White Pebbles, 10kgs/sack size: small 5 sack/s
30 White Pebbles Medium, 10kgs/sack size: medium 5 sack/s
31 White Pebbles Large, 10kgs/sack size: large 5 sack/s
32 Variegated African Talisay, 4ft.
with soil and seedling bag 10 pc/s
33 Plastic pots, Diameter x Height
21cm x 18.5cm x 15cm 20 pc/s
34 Sunflower Seed, 1,000seeds/pack 5 sacks
35 Zinnia, 1,000seeds/pack 2 pack/s
36 Gnome mix Gomphrena seeds, 100seeds/pack 2 pack/s
37 vanda JVB top cut, 3ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 20 pc/s
38 Silver Queen / La Swerte, 2ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 30 pc/s
39 Carmen FLower, 2ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 30 pc/s
40 melendres, 9ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 30 pc/s
41 Siama Aurora, 3ft. Flowering
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
42 Suksom Vaipong, 12inches or 1ft. height Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
43 Auspicious Red, 1ft. Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
44 Monstera Deliciosa, 8ft. Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
45 Philodendron cherry red, 1ft. Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
46 Spathyphyllum, 2ft. Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
47 Variegated Don Manuel, 3.5 meters height Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
48 flowering plants silver pandakaki, 2ft. Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
49 Lantana Multi Color, 2ft. Flowering Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
50 Floribunda, 6ft. Color: Red
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
51 Schizmatoglottis, 36inches tall Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
52 calathea makonaya, 2ft. Tall Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
53 Calathea Zebrine, 3ft. Tall Plant
with soil and seedling bag 5 pc/s
54 Garden Soil, 15kilos/sack 50 sack/s

PRICE QUOTATION/S SHOULD BE PRINTED ON COMPANY’S OFFICIAL LETTERHEAD TOGETHER WITH THE



Remarks
New closing date, November 15, 2023 at 9:00 AM

Please be guided accordingly

FOLLOWING UPDATED DOCUMENTS;

-Mayor’s/Business Permit
-PhilGEPS Registration Number
-Income/Business Tax Return
-Accomplished and notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement
(https://www.gppb.gov.ph/assets/forms/Omnibus%20Sworn%20Statement (Revised).docx)
-Proof of Authorization: Secretary’s Certificate if corporation, or Special Power
Of Attorney, if individual
__________________________________________________________________________________
NOTE:
TO BE SUBMITTED SEALED AND LABELED ON A LONG BROWN ENVELOPE, FOLLOWING THIS FORMAT AS FOLLOWS:
__________________________________________________________________________________

FOR:
ATTY. JOSEPHINE C. LATI-BAGAOISAN
BAC Chairperson

THRU:
ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ
Officer In Charge, Procurement Management Office
4th Floor, Pasig City Hall,
Caruncho Avenue,
Pasig City

DATE :____________________
COMPANY’S NAME :____________________
PhilGEPS REFERENCE NUMBER :____________________
PROJECT TITLE :____________________

Created by ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ

Date Created 27/10/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

